
Mr. Baker, Principal
Mrs. Dompeling, VP
Mr. Aquino, VP

2015 Fall Athletic Schedule
*Home games are in BOLD*

Mr. Burns
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Practices Start on 8/1/15

10/31/15 CVAL Football Playoffs @ TBA, 9:00am/11:00am
11/7/15 CVAL Football California Bowl @ TBA

Sport Day Date Opponent Time Bus 
Football Sat. 8/29/15 CCJFC Carnival @ Lincoln (Selma) 8:00-12:00 6:30
Girls Golf Wed. 9/2/15 El Cap @ Bluff Pointe 2:30 1:30
X-Country Thurs. 9/3/15 TJ, MLK, Citrus, Reedley at T&C Park 3:30 2:30
Girls Golf Tues. 9/9/15 TJ @ Madera Municipal 3:00 2:00

Girls V-Ball Wed. 9/9/15 TJ @ Desmond 3:30
Tennis Wed. 9/9/15 TJ @ MLK 3:30 2:15

Girls Golf Thurs. 9/10/15 Glacier Point @ Bluff Pointe 2:30 1:30
X-Country Thurs. 9/10/15 Rio, GP, Citrus, Reedley @ Scout Island 3:30 2:15
Football Sat. 9/12/15 Lincoln @ Selma High School 9:00/11:00 6:30/7:30

Girls V-Ball Mon. 9/14/15 MLK @ Desmond 3:30
Tennis Mon. 9/14/15 MLK @ MLK 3:30 2:15

Girls Golf Tues. 9/15/15 MLK @ Madera Municipal 3:00 2:00
Girls V-Ball Wed. 9/16/15 Glacier Point @ Glacier Point 3:30 2:00

Tennis Wed. 9/16/15 Glacier Point @ Glacier Point 3:30 2:00
Girls Golf Thurs. 9/17/15 St. Anthony's @ Riverpark 3:00 2:00
X-Country Thurs. 9/17/15 Rio, El Cap, Selma, Citrus, Reedley @ T&C Park 3:30 2:30
Football Sat. 9/19/15 Sanger @ Desmond 9:00/11:00

Girls V-Ball Mon. 9/21/15 Rio Vista @ Rio Vista 3:30 2:00
Tennis Mon. 9/21/15 Rio Vista @ Rio Vista 3:30 2:00

Girls Golf Wed. 9/23/15 Sierra @ Eagles Spring 3:30 2:00
Girls V-Ball Wed. 9/23/15 El Cap @ Desmond 3:30

Tennis Wed. 9/23/15 El Cap @ Desmond 3:30
Girls Golf Thurs. 9/24/15 OLPH @ Madera Municipal 3:00 2:00
X-Country Thurs. 9/24/15 MLK, Sanger, Kerman, GP @ T&C Park 3:30 2:30
Football Sat. 9/26/15 Tenaya @ Bullard High School 9:00/11:00 7:15/8:15

Girls V-Ball Mon. 9/28/15 Sanger @ Desmond 3:30
Tennis Mon. 9/28/15 Sanger @ MLK 3:30 2:15

Girls Golf Tues. 9/29/15 Tenaya @ Madera Municipal 3:00 2:00
Girls V-Ball Wed. 9/30/15 Lincoln @ Lincoln (Selma) 3:30 1:45

Tennis Wed. 9/30/15 Lincoln @ Lincoln (Selma) 3:30 1:45
Girls Golf Thurs. 10/1/15 Sanger @ Madera Municipal 3:00 2:00
X-Country Thurs. 10/1/15 ALMS, GP, Sanger, Reedley, Citrus @ ALMS 3:30 1:45
Football Sat. 10/3/15 MLK @ Desmond 9:00/11:00

Girls VB/Ten Mon. 10/5/15 BYE-NO GAME
Girls Golf Tues. 10/6/15 Rio Vista @ Madera Municipal 3:00 2:00

Girls V-Ball Wed. 10/7/15 Kerman @ Desmond 3:30
Tennis Wed. 10/7/15 Kerman @ MLK 3:30 2:15

Girls Golf Thurs. 10/8/15 Kerman @ Madera Municipal 3:00 2:00
X-Country Thurs. 10/8/15 Sanger, Rio, GP, Reedley @ Avocado Lake 3:30 1:30
Football Sat. 10/10/15 TJ @ Madera High Stadium 9:00/11:00 7:45/8:45

Girls V-Ball Mon. 10/12/15 TJ @ TJ 3:30 2:15
Tennis Mon. 10/12/15 TJ @ TJ 3:30 2:15

Girls Golf Tues. 10/13/15 CVAL Tourney at Riverpark Golf 12:00 10:00
Girls V-Ball Wed. 10/14/15 MLK @ MLK 3:30 2:15

Tennis Wed. 10/14/15 MLK @ MLK 3:30 2:15
X-Country Thurs. 10/15/15 Reedley, Rio, San, TJ, Selma @ Sports Park 3:30 1:30
Football Sat. 10/17/15 Rio Vista @ Desmond 9:00/11:00

Girls V-Ball Mon. 10/19/15 Glacier Point @ Desmond 3:30
Tennis Mon. 10/19/15 Glacier Point @ Desmond 3:30

Girls V-Ball Wed. 10/21/15 Kerman @ Kerman 3:30 2:15
Tennis Wed. 10/21/15 Kerman @ Kerman 3:30 2:15

X-Country Thurs. 10/22/15 CVAL Championships @ Town & Country 2:30 12:45
Football Sat. 10/24/15 Glacier Point @ Desmond 9:00/11:00
Tennis Sat. 10/24/15 CVAL Championships @ Central East 9:00 7:00

Girls V-Ball Mon. 10/26/15 CVAL Playoffs @ TBA 3:30
Girls V-Ball Wed. 10/28/15 CVAL Championship @ TBA 3:30


